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Polyspray 2
Weedspray 2

1
1
1
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Description Part Number
1 Annual Service Kit 4091

(2x piston springs, 1x non-
return valve, 6x ‘O’ rings,
1x nozzle)

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com



Spraymist 1.25L
Killaspray 1.25L

Viton 1.25L

Description Part Number

1 Annual Service Kit 4091
(2 piston springs,
1 non-return valve
6 ‘O’ rings

1 nozzle)

Consumer Services
Midpoint Park,

Birmingham B76 1AB.
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FROM 2010

Description

Part Number

1 Sprayer Nozzle

4116

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

January 2011



Polyspray 3 &

NOTE: Colours may vary
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Description

Part Number

cooNoOUVTD>NEWN =

Hose (nut not included)

Trigger Assembly

Washer Set

Lance Extension

Nozzle Set (inc. Fan Spray)

Root Waterer Feeder (not shown)
Weedkiller Cone (not shown)
Hanging Basket Waterer (not shown)

4099
4104
246033
4106
4103
4111
4112
4113

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

January 2011



Courier 3L
Courier 5L
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NOTE: Colours may vary
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Description

Part Number

Complete Pump Assembly

Outlet Complete / Dip Tube
Pressure Release Valve

Hose 1.5m

Trigger Assembly
Strap (not shown)
Lance/Extension

Annual Service Kit

9 Nozzle Set (inc. Fan Spray)

10 Root Waterer Feeder (not shown)
11 Weedkiller Cone (not shown)

12 Hanging Basket Waterer (not shown)

coNOULTDNWN -

4096
4101
4102
4099
4104
4110
4106
4092
4103
4111
4112
4113

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com



Killaspray 3L
Killaspray 5L
Killaspray 8L

NOTE: Colours may vary
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Description

Part Number

oNOTULTDNWN =
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Pump Complete

Pressure Release Valve
Outlet Complete / Dip Tube
Trigger Assembly
Lance/Extension

Annual Service Kit

Hose

Nozzle Set (inc. Fan Spray)
Strap

10 Root Waterer Feeder (not shown)
11 Weedkiller Cone (not shown)
12 Hanging Basket Waterer (not shown)

4096
4102
4101
4104
4106
4092
4099
4103
4110
4111
4112
4113

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com



Promotional 3L %
Promotional 5L ZE
Promotional 8L B

NOTE: Colours may vary
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Description

Part Number

Lance/Extension

Trigger Assembly

Outlet Complete / Dip Tube
Pressure Release Valve

Annual Service Kit

Hose

Nozzle Set (inc. Fan Spray)

Strap

Root Waterer Feeder (not shown)
10 Weedkiller Cone (not shown)

11 Hanging Basket Waterer (not shown)
12 Complete pump assembly

OooONOOULTDSWN =

4106
4104
4101
4102
4092
4099
4103
4110
4111
4112
4113
4095

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

January 2011



Multispray 5L
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NOTE: Colours may vary
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Description

Part Number

Pressure Release Valve

Outlet Complete / Dip Tube

Hose (nut not included)
Telescopic Lance (not shown)
Nozzle Set (inc. Fan Spray)
Washer Set (Viton)

Pump Assembly

Trigger Assembly Plus (not shown)
9 Strap

10 Extension Lance

11 Hanging Basket Waterer

12 Root Waterer Feeder (not shown)
13 Weedkiller Cone (not shown)

coONOUTIDNEWN =

4102
4101
4099
4107
4103
4094
4098
4105
4110
4106
4113
4111
4112

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

January 2011



Ronseal BEZE

5L Pressure Sprayer

Description

Part Number

coNOUTDNWN -

Lance/Extension

Trigger Assembly

1.5m Hose

Annual Service Kit

Pressure Release Valve
Outlet Complete / Dip Tube
Strap

Nozzle Set (inc. Fan Spray)

4106
4104
4099
4094
4102
4101
4110
4103

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com
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5L Portashower

NOTE: Colours may vary
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Description

Part Number

Pressure Valve

Outlet Complete / Dip Tube
Trigger Assembly & Rose Head
Annual Service Kit

Pump Complete

Strap (not shown)

U1 DWN =

4102
4101
4115
4092
4095
4110

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

January 2011
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Weedkiller

4465

NOTE: Colours may vary
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Part Number

Nozzle Set (inc. Fan Spray)
Annual Service Kit
Weedkiller Cone

10 Extension Lance

11 Telescopic lance (not shown)

Description
1 Complete Pump Assembly
2 Pressure Release Valve
3 Outlet Complete / Dip Tube
4 1.5m Hose
5 Trigger Assembly (not shown)
6 Strap
7
8
9

4096
4102
4101
4099
4105
4110
4103
4092
4112
4106
4107

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com



FROM 2008
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Promotional 5L
Promotional 7L
Promotional 10L

NOTE: Colours may vary

Description

Part Number

OoOoONOYTULID>DWN =

Lance/Extension

Trigger Assembly

Outlet Complete / Dip Tube
Pressure Release Valve
Annual Service Kit

Hose

Nozzle Set (inc. Fan Spray)
Strap

Complete pump assembly

10 Root Waterer Feeder (not shown)
11 Weedkiller Cone (not shown)
12 Hanging Basket Waterer (not shown)

4106
4104
4101
4102
4092
4099
4103
4110
4095
4111
4112
4113

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

January 2011



13

Hoze

lock 71 [k
ASL 7L Bk

obsolete

NOTE: Colours may vary

Description

Part Number

coOoNOUTDNWN -
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Lance/Extension

Trigger Assembly

Outlet Complete / Dip Tube
Pressure Release Valve

Annual Service Kit

Hose

Nozzle Set (inc. Fan Spray)
Complete pump assembly

Root Waterer Feeder (not shown)

10 Weedkiller Cone (not shown)
11 Hanging Basket Waterer (not shown)

4106
4104
4101
4102
4092
4099
4103
4095
4111
4112
4113

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

January 2011
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Viton 5L
Viton 8L K&

NOTE: Colours may vary

Description

Part Number

coNOUTDNWN =

9

Pressure Release Valve

Outlet Complete / Dip Tube

1.5m Hose (nut not included)
Trigger Assembly
Lance/Extension

Annual Service Kit

Nozzle Set (inc. Fan Spray)

Strap

Root Waterer Feeder (not shown)

10 Weedkiller Cone (not shown)
11 Hanging Basket Waterer (not shown)
12 Pump Barrel - Viton

4102
4101
4099
4104
4106
4094
4103
4110
4111
4112
4113
4098

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

January 2011
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Premier Plus 5L
Premier Plus 8L

NOTE: Colours may vary

Description

Part Number

Complete Pump Assembly
Pressure Release Valve

Outlet Complete / Dip Tube

Hose 1.5m

Telescopic Lance

Nozzle Set (inc. Fan Spray)
Annual Service Kit

Trigger Assembly (not shown)

9 Strap

10 Extension Lance (not shown)

11 Root Waterer Feeder (not shown)
12 Weedkiller Cone (not shown)

13 Hanging Basket Waterer (not shown)

coNOULTDNWN -

4096
4102
4101
4099
4107
4103
4092
4105
4110
4106
4111
4112
4113

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com



FROM 2008
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Killaspray 5L
Killaspray 7L
Killaspray 10L
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Description Part Number

1 Complete Pump Assembly 4096

2 Outlet & Long Dip Tube Assembly 4101

3 Pressure Release Valve 4102

4 1.5m Grey Hose 4099

5 Trigger Assembly 4104

6 Strap 4110

7 Extension Lance 4106

8 Weedkiller Hood & Fan Spray 4112 MZElaK

9 Annual Service Kit 4092 S

10 Replacement Nozzles Kit (Jet & Fan) 4103 oxeloc L1,

11 Root Waterer Feeder (not shown) 4111 Birmingham B76 1B,

12 Hanging Basket Waterer (not shown) 4113 ek 44 0)121 3151132
www.hozelock.com

January 2011



FROM 2008
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Killaspray Plus 5L
Killaspray Plus 7L
Killaspray Plus 10L
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Description

Part Number

oOoNOUVTDNWN =

Complete Pump Assembly

Outlet & Long Dip Tube Assembly
Pressure Release Valve

1.5m Grey Hose

Trigger Assembly

Strap

Telescopic Lance

Weedkiller Hood & Fan Spray
Annual Service Kit

Replacement Nozzles Kit (Jet & Fan)
Extension Lance (not shown)

Root Waterer Feeder (not shown)
Hanging Basket Waterer (not shown)

4096
4101
4102
4099
4105
4110
4107
4112
4092
4103
4106
4111
4113

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

January 2011



FROM 2008
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Viton 5L
Viton 7L

Viton 10L
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Description

Part Number

-

CONNOYUT INWN
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Annual Viton Service Kit (washer kit &
O-rings)

Pump Barrel Viton

Sprayer Hose

Outlet & Dip Tube Assembly

Pressure Release Valve

Nozzle Set

Trigger Assembly

Extension Lance

Harness

10 Root Waterer Feeder (not shown)
11 Weedkiller Cone (not shown)
12 Hanging Basket Waterer (not shown)

4094

4098
4099
4101
4102
4103
4104
4106
4110
4111
4112
4113

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

January 2011



FROM 2008
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Killaspray 12L
Killaspray 16L

Description

Part Number

coNOoOOUVTD>NEWN =

Complete Pump Assembly

1.3m Grey Hose

Trigger Assembly

Strap

Telescopic Lance

Weedkiller Hood & Fan Spray
Annual Service Kit

Replacement Nozzles Kit (Jet & Fan)
Extension Lance (not shown)

Root Waterer Feeder (not shown)
Weedkiller Cone (not shown)
Hanging Basket Waterer (not shown)

4097
4100
4105
4109
4107
4112
4093
4103
4106
4111
4112
4113

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

January 2011



FROM 2008
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Killaspray Plus 12L
Killaspray Plus 16L
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Description

Part Number

Complete Pump Assembly

1.3m Grey Hose

Trigger Assembly

Strap

Telescopic Lance

Weedkiller Hood & Fan Spray
Annual Service Kit

Replacement Nozzles Kit (Jet & Fan)
9 Extension Lance (not shown)

10 Root Waterer Feeder (not shown)

11 Hanging Basket Waterer (not shown)

coNOYULTINWN =

4097
4100
4105
4109
4107
4112
4093
4103
4106
4111
4113

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com
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12L Killaspray
12L Killaspray

Description

Part Number

Annual Service Kit

Nozzle Set (inc. Fan Spray)
Knapsack Hose

Extension Lance

Pump Assembly

Trigger Assembly

Harness

Telescopic Lance (not shown)
Root Waterer Feeder (not shown)
10 Weedkiller Cone (not shown)

11 Hanging Basket Waterer (not shown)

OooNOOULTDSWN =

4093
4103
4100
4106
4097
4105
4109
4107
4111
4112
4113

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com
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16L Professional

Description

Part Number

DWN -
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Annual Service Kit

Nozzle Set (inc. Fan Spray)
Knapsack Hose

Extension Lance

Telescopic Lance (not shown)
Pump Assembly

Harness

Trigger assembly

Root Waterer Feeder (not shown)
Weedkiller Cone (not shown)

0 Hanging Basket Waterer (not shown)

4093
4100

*

4097
4109
4105
4111
4112
4113

“No longer available

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

January 2011
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Description

Part Number

oOoNOYULTDNWN =

9

Annual Service Kit

Nozzle Set (inc. Fan Spray)

Knapsack Hose

Extension Lance

Pump Assembly

Trigger Assembly

Harness

Telescopic Lance available (not shown)
Root Waterer Feeder (not shown)

10 Weedkiller Cone (not shown)
11 Hanging Basket Waterer (not shown)

4093
4103
4100
4106
4097
4105
4109
4107
4111
4112
4113

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

January 2011



